Name of the Department: TAMIL LANGUAGE(SF)

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2022-23

S.No of
days Week Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any [Remark
Regular Academic classes will be conducted &
1 18.07.22 Department Meeting
2 19.7.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
3 20.7.22 4
4 18.07.22 to 21.07.22 T
S 22.07.22 22.07.22 \é
23.07.22 Saturday
24.07.22 Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22
27.07.22 Bharathiar University Centre Valuation
28.07.22
29.07.22
25.07.22 to 30.07.22 Saturday
29.07.22 310722 Sunday
6 01.08.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
i 02.08.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
8 03.08.22 Aadi Festival - College Holiday
9 01.08.22 to 04.08.22 Induction Programme
10 05.08.22 05.08.22 Induction Programme
06.08.22 Saturday
07.08.22 Sunday
11 08.08.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
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09.08.22 Holiday (Muharam)
12 10.08.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
13 | ogo82210 | 110822 U
14 12.08.22 12.08.22 Department Meeting
13.08.22 Saturday
14.08.22 Sunday
15.08.22 Independence day (independence day)
15 16.08.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
16 | 16082210 | 170822 |
17 18.08.22 18.08.22 i
19.08.22 Holiday (Gokulastami)
, 20.08.22 Saturday
_ 21.08.22 Sunday
. 18 22.08.22 |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
; 19 23.08.22 3
20 24.08.22 y
21 25.08.22 ._
22.08.22 to Navarathiri Kalaivizha Compititions for
22 26.08.22 26.08.22  |Schools & Colleges
27.08.22 |Saturday -Navarathiri Kalaivizha Compititions for Schools & Colleges
28.08.22  |Sunday
23 29.08.22  [Regular Academic classes will be conducted
24 30.08.22  |Unit-1 (Class Test)
31.08.22 |Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)
25 29.08.22 to 01.09.22 |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
26 02.09.22 02.09.22 o
03.09.22  |Saturday




04.09.22  |Sunday
05.09.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
06.09.22 |"
07.09.22 |Sirukathai Payilarangam - Dr S.Venugopal, Writer,Coimbatore.
05.09.22 to 08.09.22 Holiday (Onam)
09.09.22 09.09.22 |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
10.08.22  |Saturday
11.08.22  |Sunday
12.09.22  |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
13.09.22 |"
14.09.22  |Department Meeting
12.09.22 to 15.09.22 |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
16.09.22 16.09.22 |"
17.09.22 Saturday
18.09.22 Sunday
19.09.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
20.09.22  |"
210922 |"
19.09.22t0 | 220922 |
23.09.22 23.09.22  |Unit -2 (Class Test)
24.09.22 Saturday
25.09.22  |Sunday
26.09.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
27.09.22 {"
28.09.22 |"
26.09.22 to 29.09.22 |"
30.09.22 30.09.22 "




01.10.22 Saturday
02.10.22  |Sunday
47 03.1022 |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
| 041022 |Pooja Holiday
- 051022  |Pooja Holiday
[ 48 | 03.102210 06.1022  |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
49 07.10.22 71022
08.10.22 Saturday
09.10.22 Sunday
50 10.10.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
51 HE02z = 1"
52 1510029 Department Meeting
53 10.10.22 to 13.10.22  |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
54 14.10.22 14.10.22 L
10022 Saturday
16.10.22 Sunday
55 11022 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
56 181020 ="
37 KL e
58 ILin o |- 201022 [
39 210,22 211022 21"
22.10.22  [Saturday
23.10.22  [Sunday
24.10.22 Holiday (Diwali)
a.c 25.10.22  |Regular Academic classes will be conducted
61 26.10.22 |
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lﬂ.n, oo o - T 41
:,w.,:: & Bakthi Literature (Symposium),Dr
Kathiravan,Asst Prof.In Tamil,Govt
m.o__m._mwn:._z::xma_m.oq K.Murugesan,Asso.Prof.In
amil & Head,Kongunadu Arts & Scienc
62| 25102210 | 27.10.22 :

College,Coimbatore.
28.10.22 28.10.22

’ Regular Academic classes will be conducted
/ 29.10.22  |Saturday

301022 Sunday

63
64 31:10.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
65 1A 22. - |"

66 w1122 E
6 |311022t0 | 031122 "
PRE| 04,1122 04.11.22
05.11.22 Saturday
06.11.22 Sunday
07.11.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted

11.22 Modern Literature(Symposium),Dr B.Abubakkar,Asso.Prof.In Tamil,Govt Arts College,Udumal
07.11.22 to |\.\~\O~\M.~\MM\\ Regular Academic classes will be conducted

a2 | ot es

12.11.22 Saturday
A1
22 Sunday .
13.1 ” 22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
= : Regular Acacermie -
”MT 22 Unit-3 (Class Test)
j artment Meeting

1122 |Departme———— : =
l\\_.m\.\..\.\\\ 1 Academic classes will be conducted
1122 [Regular
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e | i 18.11.22 |
19.13.22 Saturday
20.11.22 Sunday
79 21.11.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
80 S0 11:22 =gy
81 L W i b
82 21.11.22t0 | 241122 |
83 25.11.22 23,1122 - |"

26,1122 Saturday

27.11.22 Sunday

84 28.11.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
85 29.11.22 "

86 30.11.22 i

87 28.11.22 to 01.12.22 =

88 02,1222 021222 Department Meeting

O3 1202 Saturday

04.12.22 Sunday

89 05.12.22 Regular Academic classes will be conducted
20 05.12.2210 | 06-12.22 7
91 07.12.22 07.12.22 . -
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Name & Si

\ ./\/\\\
RAIRFEEES .o:. “ Narte a ignature of Academic Dean with seal Name & Sfgna Q ,
seal (Dr T.Parameshwari)

Total no.of " pr. S. UMAPATHY Principal with seal
[ '~ Dean Research
aMo.“xn:ww NGM College :
Ly ~ Palghat Road, Pollachi

et g, LGosaf, g b6, 0y.  Tamilnadu - 642 001,
Bwemy Cuyrdfiur & gmnssmman
spszmp (swhi)

PRINCIPAL
e, off. e11d. sagfl, Quusnemnad - 612 001

N.G. M. COLLEGE, POLLACHI




